CatsWA Fees for 2025

All existing & New Members please note:-

Proof of Payment are to be sent in with paperwork, or your paperwork will not be processed

Membership
Annual renewal of Membership is due on

1st January each year
Once off Joining Fee (New Members only)

Breeders Single Membership

Breeders Double Membership

Non-Breeders Single Membership

Non-Breeders Double Membership
Pensioner Membership Fees

Non-Breeders Single Membership

Non-Breeders Double Membership

Junior (16-18years old)
Child Membership Attached to Parent
Under 16

All items required to be posted back
Per Envelope

Prefix

Initial Application (Includes $10 fee to ACF
prefix clearing fee )

Renewal (annual)

Transfers (single/joint or vice versa)
Transfers from other Body

Breeders Directory
Per Entry

Registrations

Per kitten within 14 weeks from date of birth
Late Fees (per wk / part wk per Kitten)

Pet Cat

Corrections to Registrations

Duplicate copies of Registrations

Copy of Pedigree

Re-registration
Cat registered with another Body in WA

Cat registered outside of WA but within Australia
Cat registered outside of Australia

Cats MUST be transferred into your name with the
other Body before they can be re-registered with
CatsWA (Inc) Please Note: Cats and kittens cannot
be shown in your name until the re-registration has
been effected in our records

$20.00

Yearly
$60.00
$80.00
$35.00
$50.00

$25.00
$35.00

$20.00
$5.00

$3.00

$35.00

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

$15.00

$10.00
$2.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$25.00

$50.00

Transfers

Initial transfer — non breeding No fee
Initial transfer — breeding $30.00
Subsequent transfers - Members $6.00
Subsequent transfers Non-members $10.00
Leases

Recorded in CatsWA (Inc) records $15.00

Certified Pedigrees

Members (5 generation) $35.00
Members (4 generation) $20.00
Non-Members (4 generation) $30.00
Titles

Postage $5.00
Title Certificate (unlaminated) $10.00
Title Certificate (Laminated) $15.00
Title Certificate with Ribbon $35.00
Supreme Title inc. Ribbon $35.00
ACF AoE (payable to ACF Inc) $25.00
Clubs

Nomination for Affiliation $30.00
Affiliation inc Insurance $200.00
Printing own Award Certs (per ring) $15.00
Catcall

(Membership includes Catcall)

Free downloads from CatsWA Inc website
Members extra copies posted $6.50
Non-members within Australia $18.00

Advertising Rates

Members

Page Per Issue 4 Issues

Full $32 $110
Half $20 $70
Quarter $12 $40
Commercial

Full $80 $300
Half $50 $180
Quarter $30 $100
Rear Cover $120 $400
Inside Rear $100 $340

Inside Front $100 $340



