## CatsWA Fees for 2025

## All existing & New Members please note:-

Proof of Payment are to be sent in with paperwork, or your paperwork will not be processed

## <u>Membership</u>

Annual renewal of Membership is due on	
1 <sup>st</sup> January each year	
Once off Joining Fee (New Members only)	\$20.00
	Yearly
Breeders Single Membership	\$60.00
Breeders Double Membership	\$80.00
Non-Breeders Single Membership	\$35.00
Non-Breeders Double Membership	\$50.00
Pensioner Membership Fees	
Non-Breeders Single Membership	\$25.00
Non-Breeders Double Membership	\$35.00
•	·
Junior (16-18years old)	\$20.00
Child Membership Attached to Parent	\$5.00
Under 16	
All items required to be posted back	\$3.00
Per Envelope	
Prefix	
Initial Application (Includes \$10 fee to ACF	\$35.00
prefix clearing fee )	
Renewal (annual)	\$15.00
Transfers (single/joint or vice versa)	\$10.00
Transfers from other Body	\$10.00
Breeders Directory	\$15.00
Per Entry	
Registrations	\$10.00
Per kitten within 14 weeks from date of birth	\$2.00
Late Fees (per wk / part wk per kitten)	\$10.00
Pet Cat	\$8.00
Corrections to Registrations	\$8.00
Duplicate copies of Registrations	\$8.00
Copy of Pedigree	
Re-registration	\$10.00
Cat registered with another Body in WA	\$25.00
Cat registered outside of WA but within Australia	φ25.00
Cat registered outside of Australia	\$50.00
Cats MUST be transferred into your name with the	
other Body before they can be re-registered with	

other Body before they can be re-registered with CatsWA (Inc) Please Note: Cats and kittens cannot be shown in your name until the re-registration has been effected in our records

## **Transfers**

<u>Transfers</u>			
	– non breeding		No fee
Initial transfer	-		\$30.00
Subsequent transfers - Members			\$6.00
Subsequent t	ransfers Non-m	embers	\$10.00
<u>Leases</u> Recorded in (	CatsWA (Inc) red	cords	\$15.00
Certified Pe	edigrees		
Members (5 g			\$35.00
Members (4 g			\$20.00
	s (4 generation)		\$30.00
	( <b>3</b> )		•
<u>Titles</u>			
Postage			\$5.00
Title Certifica	te (unlaminated)		\$10.00
Title Certifica	te (Laminated)		\$15.00
Title Certifica	te with Ribbon		\$35.00
Supreme Title	e inc. Ribbon		\$35.00
ACF AoE (pa	yable to ACF Inc	;)	\$25.00
Clubs Nomination fo Affiliation inc Printing own		r ring)	\$30.00 \$200.00 \$15.00
Catcall(Membership includes Catcall)Free downloads from CatsWA Inc websiteMembers extra copies posted\$6.50Non-members within Australia\$18.00			
Advertising Rates			
Members		-	
Page	Per Issue 4 Is	sues	
Full	\$32	\$110	
Half	\$20	\$70	
Quarter	\$12	\$40	
Commercial			
Full	\$80	\$300	
Half	\$50	\$180	
Quarter	\$30	\$100	
Rear Cover	\$120	\$400	
Inside Rear	\$100	\$340	
Inside Front	\$100	\$340	